
 

RGG 1 
 

August 22, 2025 
Friday 

RGG Podium Training 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish

1 COL | POL 6:15 6:45 6:45 8:45 8:45 9:00 9:00 9:15
2 FIN | KOR 6:30 7:00 7:00 9:00 9:00 9:15 9:15 9:30
3 ITA | BRA 6:45 7:15 7:15 9:15 9:15 9:30 9:30 9:45
4 AZE | KGZ 7:00 7:30 7:30 9:30 9:30 9:45 9:45 10:00
5 KAZ | NOR 7:15 7:45 7:45 9:45 9:45 10:00 10:00 10:15
6 CAN | CHI 7:30 8:00 8:00 10:00 10:00 10:15 10:15 10:30
7 UKR | CHN 7:45 8:15 8:15 10:15 10:15 10:30 10:30 10:45
8 AND| LTU 8:00 8:30 8:30 10:30 10:30 10:45 10:45 11:00
9 FRA | BUL 8:15 8:45 8:45 10:45 10:45 11:00 11:00 11:15
10 RSA | ARG 8:30 9:00 9:00 11:00 11:00 11:15 11:15 11:30
11 EST | CZE 8:45 9:15 9:15 11:15 11:15 11:30 11:30 11:45
12 AUS | JPN 9:00 9:30 9:30 11:30 11:30 11:45 11:45 12:00
13 GER | ESP 9:15 9:45 9:45 11:45 11:45 12:00 12:00 12:15
14 TPE | VEN 9:30 10:00 10:00 12:00 12:00 12:15 12:15 12:30
15 CYP | USA 9:45 10:15 10:15 12:15 12:15 12:30 12:30 12:45
16 MEX | ISR 10:00 10:30 10:30 12:30 12:30 12:45 12:45 13:00
17 HUN | UZB 10:15 10:45 10:45 12:45 12:45 13:00 13:00 13:15
18 TUR | MAS 10:30 11:00 11:00 13:00 13:00 13:15 13:15 13:30

Warm up
Room 1
30min

Warm up
Room 2
30min

№ NF

Area 1: 
RGI AA 
Training

FOP
15min

Floor 1
Floor 2

2h
Floor 3

2h
Floor 9

2h
Floor 10

2h
Floor 11

2h
Floor 12
15min

Floor 4
2h

Floor 5
2h

Floor 6
2h

Floor 7
2h

Floor 8
2h



 

RGG 2 
 

August 23, 2025 
Saturday 

RGG AA - GROUP A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish

1 COL 11:57 12:27 12:27 13:42 13:42 13:50 13:50 13:55 5 Ribbons 13:55 13:57 14:00 14:04
2 POL 12:01 12:31 12:31 13:46 13:46 13:54 13:54 13:59 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 13:59 14:01 14:04 14:08
3 TUR 12:05 12:35 12:35 13:50 13:50 13:58 13:58 14:03 5 Ribbons 14:03 14:05 14:08 14:12
4 FIN 12:09 12:39 12:39 13:54 13:54 14:02 14:02 14:07 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 14:07 14:09 14:12 14:16
5 KOR 12:13 12:43 12:43 13:58 13:58 14:06 14:06 14:11 5 Ribbons 14:11 14:13 14:16 14:20
6 ITA 12:17 12:47 12:47 14:02 14:02 14:10 14:10 14:15 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 14:15 14:17 14:20 14:24
7 MAS 12:21 12:51 12:51 14:06 14:06 14:14 14:14 14:19 5 Ribbons 14:19 14:21 14:24 14:28
8 BRA 12:25 12:55 12:55 14:10 14:10 14:18 14:18 14:23 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 14:23 14:25 14:28 14:32
9 AZE 12:29 12:59 12:59 14:14 14:14 14:22 14:22 14:27 5 Ribbons 14:27 14:29 14:32 14:36
10 KGZ 12:33 13:03 13:03 14:18 14:18 14:26 14:26 14:31 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 14:31 14:33 14:36 14:40
11 KAZ 12:37 13:07 13:07 14:22 14:22 14:30 14:30 14:35 5 Ribbons 14:35 14:37 14:40 14:44
12 NOR 12:41 13:11 13:11 14:26 14:26 14:34 14:34 14:39 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 14:39 14:41 14:44 14:48
13 CAN 12:45 13:15 13:15 14:30 14:30 14:38 14:38 14:43 5 Ribbons 14:43 14:45 14:48 14:52
14 CHI 12:49 13:19 13:19 14:34 14:34 14:42 14:42 14:47 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 14:47 14:49 14:52 14:56
15 UKR 12:53 13:23 13:23 14:38 14:38 14:46 14:46 14:51 5 Ribbons 14:51 14:53 14:56 15:00
16 CHN 12:57 13:27 13:27 14:42 14:42 14:50 14:50 14:55 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 14:55 14:57 15:00 15:04
17 AND 13:01 13:31 13:31 14:46 14:46 14:54 14:54 14:59 5 Ribbons 14:59 15:01 15:04 15:08
18 LTU 13:05 13:35 13:35 14:50 14:50 14:58 14:58 15:03 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:03 15:05 15:08 15:12

19 COL 14:04 14:54 14:54 15:02 15:02 15:07 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:07 15:09 15:12 15:16
20 POL 14:08 14:58 14:58 15:06 15:06 15:11 5 Ribbons 15:11 15:13 15:16 15:20
21 TUR 14:12 15:02 15:02 15:10 15:10 15:15 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:15 15:17 15:20 15:24
22 FIN 14:16 15:06 15:06 15:14 15:14 15:19 5 Ribbons 15:19 15:21 15:24 15:28
23 KOR 14:20 15:10 15:10 15:18 15:18 15:23 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:23 15:25 15:28 15:32
24 ITA 14:24 15:14 15:14 15:22 15:22 15:27 5 Ribbons 15:27 15:29 15:32 15:36
25 MAS 14:28 15:18 15:18 15:26 15:26 15:31 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:31 15:33 15:36 15:40
26 BRA 14:32 15:22 15:22 15:30 15:30 15:35 5 Ribbons 15:35 15:37 15:40 15:44
27 AZE 14:36 15:26 15:26 15:34 15:34 15:39 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:39 15:41 15:44 15:48
28 KGZ 14:40 15:30 15:30 15:38 15:38 15:43 5 Ribbons 15:43 15:45 15:48 15:52
29 KAZ 14:44 15:34 15:34 15:42 15:42 15:47 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:47 15:49 15:52 15:56
30 NOR 14:48 15:38 15:38 15:46 15:46 15:51 5 Ribbons 15:51 15:53 15:56 16:00
31 CAN 14:52 15:42 15:42 15:50 15:50 15:55 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:55 15:57 16:00 16:04
32 CHI 14:56 15:46 15:46 15:54 15:54 15:59 5 Ribbons 15:59 16:01 16:04 16:08
33 UKR 15:00 15:50 15:50 15:58 15:58 16:03 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:03 16:05 16:08 16:12
34 CHN 15:04 15:54 15:54 16:02 16:02 16:07 5 Ribbons 16:07 16:09 16:12 16:16
35 AND 15:08 15:58 15:58 16:06 16:06 16:11 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:11 16:13 16:16 16:20
36 LTU 15:12 16:02 16:02 16:10 16:10 16:15 5 Ribbons 16:15 16:17 16:20 16:24

№ NF
Floor 11
8min App

Transition
2min

Floor 10
8min

Wait
3min

Warm up
Room 1
30min

Warm up
Room 2
30min

Floor 1
1h15

Floor 2
1h15

Floor 3
1h15

Floor 4
1h15

Floor 5
1h15

Floor 12
5min

FOP
Competition

4min

Floor 6
1h15

Floor 7
1h15

Floor 8
1h15

Floor 9
1h15



 

RGG 3 
 

August 23, 2025 
Saturday 

RGG AA - GROUP B 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish

1 FRA 14:57 15:27 15:27 16:42 16:42 16:50 16:50 16:55 5 Ribbons 16:55 16:57 17:00 17:04
2 BUL 15:01 15:31 15:31 16:46 16:46 16:54 16:54 16:59 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:59 17:01 17:04 17:08
3 RSA 15:05 15:35 15:35 16:50 16:50 16:58 16:58 17:03 5 Ribbons 17:03 17:05 17:08 17:12
4 ARG 15:09 15:39 15:39 16:54 16:54 17:02 17:02 17:07 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 17:07 17:09 17:12 17:16
5 UZB 15:13 15:43 15:43 16:58 16:58 17:06 17:06 17:11 5 Ribbons 17:11 17:13 17:16 17:20
6 CZE 15:17 15:47 15:47 17:02 17:02 17:10 17:10 17:15 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 17:15 17:17 17:20 17:24
7 EST 15:21 15:51 15:51 17:06 17:06 17:14 17:14 17:19 5 Ribbons 17:19 17:21 17:24 17:28
8 AUS 15:25 15:55 15:55 17:10 17:10 17:18 17:18 17:23 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 17:23 17:25 17:28 17:32
9 JPN 15:29 15:59 15:59 17:14 17:14 17:22 17:22 17:27 5 Ribbons 17:27 17:29 17:32 17:36
10 GER 15:33 16:03 16:03 17:18 17:18 17:26 17:26 17:31 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 17:31 17:33 17:36 17:40
11 ESP 15:37 16:07 16:07 17:22 17:22 17:30 17:30 17:35 5 Ribbons 17:35 17:37 17:40 17:44
12 TPE 15:41 16:11 16:11 17:26 17:26 17:34 17:34 17:39 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 17:39 17:41 17:44 17:48
13 VEN 15:45 16:15 16:15 17:30 17:30 17:38 17:38 17:43 5 Ribbons 17:43 17:45 17:48 17:52
14 CYP 15:49 16:19 16:19 17:34 17:34 17:42 17:42 17:47 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 17:47 17:49 17:52 17:56
15 USA 15:53 16:23 16:23 17:38 17:38 17:46 17:46 17:51 5 Ribbons 17:51 17:53 17:56 18:00
16 MEX 15:57 16:27 16:27 17:42 17:42 17:50 17:50 17:55 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 17:55 17:57 18:00 18:04
17 ISR 16:01 16:31 16:31 17:46 17:46 17:54 17:54 17:59 5 Ribbons 17:59 18:01 18:04 18:08
18 HUN 16:05 16:35 16:35 17:50 17:50 17:58 17:58 18:03 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:03 18:05 18:08 18:12

19 FRA 17:04 17:54 17:54 18:02 18:02 18:07 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:07 18:09 18:12 18:16
20 BUL 17:08 17:58 17:58 18:06 18:06 18:11 5 Ribbons 18:11 18:13 18:16 18:20
21 RSA 17:12 18:02 18:02 18:10 18:10 18:15 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:15 18:17 18:20 18:24
22 ARG 17:16 18:06 18:06 18:14 18:14 18:19 5 Ribbons 18:19 18:21 18:24 18:28
23 UZB 17:20 18:10 18:10 18:18 18:18 18:23 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:23 18:25 18:28 18:32
24 CZE 17:24 18:14 18:14 18:22 18:22 18:27 5 Ribbons 18:27 18:29 18:32 18:36
25 EST 17:28 18:18 18:18 18:26 18:26 18:31 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:40
26 AUS 17:32 18:22 18:22 18:30 18:30 18:35 5 Ribbons 18:35 18:37 18:40 18:44
27 JPN 17:36 18:26 18:26 18:34 18:34 18:39 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:39 18:41 18:44 18:48
28 GER 17:40 18:30 18:30 18:38 18:38 18:43 5 Ribbons 18:43 18:45 18:48 18:52
29 ESP 17:44 18:34 18:34 18:42 18:42 18:47 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:47 18:49 18:52 18:56
30 TPE 17:48 18:38 18:38 18:46 18:46 18:51 5 Ribbons 18:51 18:53 18:56 19:00
31 VEN 17:52 18:42 18:42 18:50 18:50 18:55 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 18:55 18:57 19:00 19:04
32 CYP 17:56 18:46 18:46 18:54 18:54 18:59 5 Ribbons 18:59 19:01 19:04 19:08
33 USA 18:00 18:50 18:50 18:58 18:58 19:03 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 19:03 19:05 19:08 19:12
34 MEX 18:04 18:54 18:54 19:02 19:02 19:07 5 Ribbons 19:07 19:09 19:12 19:16
35 ISR 18:08 18:58 18:58 19:06 19:06 19:11 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 19:11 19:13 19:16 19:20
36 HUN 18:12 19:02 19:02 19:10 19:10 19:15 5 Ribbons 19:15 19:17 19:20 19:24

Floor 12
5min

19:35 Award ceremony RGG all-around
Award ceremony team ranking (RGI and RGG combined)
Special award ceremony best synchronized team
Special award ceremony RGI 4th ranked group
Special award ceremony RGG fans’ favourite
Special award ceremony RGI or RGG Gymnastics Legend 19:55

Floor 10
8min№ NF

Floor 8
1h15

Floor 9
1h15

Floor 11
8min

Warm up
Room 1
30min

Warm up
Room 2
30min

Floor 1
1h15

Floor 2
1h15

Floor 3
1h15

Floor 4
1h15 App

Transition
2min

Wait
3min

FOP
Competition

4min

Floor 5
1h15

Floor 6
1h15

Floor 7
1h15



 

RGI 4 
 

August 24, 2025 
Sunday 

RGG Apparatus Final 
5 Ribbons & 3 Balls + 2 Hoops  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish Start Finish

1 1 10:23 10:53 10:53 12:23 12:23 12:43 12:43 12:48 5 Ribbons 12:48 12:52 12:53 12:58
2 8 10:28 10:58 10:58 12:28 12:28 12:48 12:48 12:53 5 Ribbons 12:53 12:57 12:58 13:03
3 7 10:33 11:03 11:03 12:33 12:33 12:53 12:53 12:58 5 Ribbons 12:58 13:02 13:03 13:08
4 2 10:38 11:08 11:08 12:38 12:38 12:58 12:58 13:03 5 Ribbons 13:03 13:07 13:08 13:13
5 3 10:43 11:13 11:13 12:43 12:43 13:03 13:03 13:08 5 Ribbons 13:08 13:12 13:13 13:18
6 5 10:48 11:18 11:18 12:48 12:48 13:08 13:08 13:13 5 Ribbons 13:13 13:17 13:18 13:23
7 6 10:53 11:23 11:23 12:53 12:53 13:13 13:13 13:18 5 Ribbons 13:18 13:22 13:23 13:28
8 4 10:58 11:28 11:28 12:58 12:58 13:18 13:18 13:23 5 Ribbons 13:23 13:27 13:28 13:33

1 3 13:23 13:53 13:53 15:23 15:23 15:43 15:43 15:48 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:48 15:52 15:53 15:58
2 1 13:28 13:58 13:58 15:28 15:28 15:48 15:48 15:53 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:53 15:57 15:58 16:03
3 6 13:33 14:03 14:03 15:33 15:33 15:53 15:53 15:58 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 15:58 16:02 16:03 16:08
4 8 13:38 14:08 14:08 15:38 15:38 15:58 15:58 16:03 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:03 16:07 16:08 16:13
5 5 13:43 14:13 14:13 15:43 15:43 16:03 16:03 16:08 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:08 16:12 16:13 16:18
6 4 13:48 14:18 14:18 15:48 15:48 16:08 16:08 16:13 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:13 16:17 16:18 16:23
7 2 13:53 14:23 14:23 15:53 15:53 16:13 16:13 16:18 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:18 16:22 16:23 16:28
8 7 13:58 14:28 14:28 15:58 15:58 16:18 16:18 16:23 3 Balls + 2 Hoops 16:23 16:27 16:28 16:33

12:50 Presentation og the finalists (Video) 3min

Floor 10
20min

Floor 11
20min

Floor 12
5min App№ NF

Warm up
Room 1
30min

Warm up
Room 2
30min

Floor 1
Floor 2

1h30

13:40 Award ceremony RGG 5 Ribbons 13:50

16:45 Award ceremony RGG 3 balls + 2 hoops 16:55

Transition
4min

Wait
1min

Floor 4
1h30

Floor 5
1h30

Floor 6 Floor 7 Floor 8 Floor 9
Floor 3

1h30

15:50 Presentation og the finalists (Video) 3min

FOP
Competition

5min


